
78Mini trunkings
U23X · Colour grey

Useful cross-sections



Sizes (mm)

Sizes (mm)

Sizes (mm)

 7x12 10x16 10x22 10x30 16x16 16x30 16x50 20x30 20x50 20x75

 78010-2 78021-2 78022-2 78023-2 78031-2 78033-2  78043-2 78045-2
 78010-2A 78021-2A 78022-2A  78031-2A 78033-2A
     78031-04   78043-04

C1

C1

76443732315020514310046

 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1  C1 C1

 2 4 6 9 6 14  18 32
 1 3 4 6 4 9  12 21
 1 2 3 4 3 7  9 17

  1 2 3 2 4  5 10

1.5 mm2

2.5 mm2

4 mm2

6 mm2

Quantity
of recomended
conductors type
H07V-K

Compartments

Compartments

1.5 mm2

2.5 mm2

4 mm2

6 mm2

 7x12 10x16 10x22 10x30 16x16 16x30 16x50 20x30 20x50 20x75

78147-2

C1 C2 C3

14

9

7

4

14

9

7

4

15

10

8

4

Quantity
of recomended
conductors type
H07V-K

337

345

337

Compartments

 7x12 10x16 10x22 10x30 16x16 16x30 16x50 20x30 20x50 20x75

      78083-2 78085-2 78093-2 78095-2

C1 C2 

6

4

3

2

6

4

3

2

C1 C2 

11

7

6

3

11

7

6

3

C1 C2 

8

5

4

2

8

5

4

2

C1 C2 

14

9

7

4

14

9

7

4

1.5 mm2

2.5 mm2

4 mm2

6 mm2

Quantity
of recomended
conductors type
H07V-K

343

343

184

184

262

262

136

136

Useful cross-sections (mm2)

Recommended capacity with conductors H07V-K

White Grey

RAL 9010 / 
RAL 7035

White

RAL 9010

White

RAL 9010

Part no.

Part no.

Part no.

Mini trunking78 White Grey

U23X
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